
Saturday, September 27, 2025 CADS Schooling and Championship Show
Brecksville Stables

SHOW SCHEDULE

Judge: Airel Wyatt L

Time Number Last Name First Name Horse Division Test 
8:00 AM 545 Mooney Leigh Gustaf AA CH-L2-3
8:08 AM 157 Miller Teagan Scooter YR Intro-A
8:14 AM 173 Mooney Alexis JD YR CH-TR-3
8:20 AM 195 Mooney Lillian Bonnie YR CH-TR-3
8:26 AM 157 Miller Teagan Scooter YR CH-Intro-C
8:32 AM 199 Belcher Ginny Matrix AA Intro-B
8:38 AM 529 Martin Mercia Atticus One Shot Finch AA Intro-B
8:44 AM 154 Fleming Amy Shadow AA Intro-B
8:50 AM 200 Zelasko Emily Shakespeare AA Intro-B
8:56 AM 540 Martin Hadley Cowgirl Anthem YR Intro-C
9:02 AM 199 Belcher Ginny Matrix AA Intro-C
9:08 AM 154 Fleming Amy Shadow AA CH-Intro-C
9:14 AM 200 Zelasko Emily Shakespeare AA CH-Intro-C
9:20 AM 540 Martin Hadley Cowgirl Anthem YR TR-1
9:27 AM 528 Belcher Chelsea Aurora Borealis AA TR-1
9:34 AM 546 Nagy Jen Johnny Angel AA TR-1
9:41 AM 190 Crawford Helaine DPH Indulgence AA TR-1
9:48 AM 186 Blair Julie Loal Lisa DCH AA TR-2
9:55 AM 197 McPherson Leah Colonels Silverbulet AA TR-2

10:02 AM 528 Belcher Chelsea Aurora Borealis AA TR-2
10:09 AM BREAK
10:24 AM 544 Miller Adelyn Shadow YR TR-3
10:31 AM 169 McCarty Rebecca Bjorn AA TR-3
10:38 AM 178 Shoup Mary Cowgirl Anthem AA TR-3
10:45 AM 186 Blair Julie Loal Lisa DCH AA TR-3
10:52 AM 156 Bleile Charlie BeyondtheNorm O TR-3
10:59 AM 544 Miller Adelyn Shadow YR CH-Intro-C
11:06 AM 190 Crawford Helaine DPH Indulgence AA CH-TR-3
11:13 AM 197 McPherson Leah Colonels Silverbulet AA CH-TR-3
11:20 AM 546 Nagy Jen Johnny Angel AA CH-TR-3
11:27 AM 548 Robison Brandi Lope of Faith O CH-TR-3
11:34 AM 156 Bleile Charlie BeyondtheNorm O CH-TR-3
11:41 AM 539 Tucker Brooklynn Moonin My Assets YR CH-TR-3
11:49 AM 177 Jelen Rachel Mister Fair MCHF O L1-1
11:57 AM 530 Mesaros Lauren Ideal Scenario AA L1-2
12:05 PM 169 McCarty Rebecca Bjorn AA L1-1
12:13 PM 530 Mesaros Lauren Ideal Scenario AA L1-3
12:21 PM 177 Jelen Rachel Mister Fair MCHF O CH-L1-3
12:29 PM 547 Radel Emma Integraty YR L1-3
12:37 PM LUNCH



Saturday, September 27, 2025 CADS Schooling and Championship Show
Brecksville Stables

SHOW SCHEDULE

Judge: Airel Wyatt L

Time Number Last Name First Name Horse Division Test 
1:20 PM 530 Mesaros Lauren Ideal Scenario AA MF-1
1:28 PM 547 Radel Emma Integraty YR CH-L1-3
1:36 PM 532 Jelen Rachel Grazia Who O CH-L1-3
1:42 PM 168 O'Hara Shae Fire With Intent AA WD-Intro-2
1:48 PM 147 Andres Shana America's Sweethart AA WD-Intro-3
1:54 PM 176 Marshall Jeff PR ShezaHotTale AA WD-Intro-3
2:00 PM 191 Zewalk Holly Belle Sojadore AA WD-Intro-3
2:06 PM 529 Martin Mercia Atticus One Shot Finch AA WD-Intro-3
2:12 PM 168 O'Hara Shae Fire With Intent AA WD-Intro-3
2:18 PM 176 Marshall Jeff PR ShezaHotTale AA WD-Intro-4
2:24 PM 147 Andres Shana America's Sweethart AA CH-WD-Intro-4
2:30 PM 191 Zewalk Holly Belle Sojadore AA CH-WD-Intro-4
2:36 PM 176 Marshall Jeff PR ShezaHotTale AA CH-WD-Intro-4
2:42 PM 529 Martin Mercia Atticus One Shot Finch AA CH-WD-Intro-4
2:48 PM 168 O'Hara Shae Fire With Intent AA CH-WD-Intro-4
2:54 PM 171 Miller Adelyn Scooter YR WD-Basic-1
3:01 PM 539 Tucker Brooklynn Moonin My Assets YR CH-WD-Basic-4
3:08 PM 174 Spence Mikayla Lets Roll The Dice YR WD-Basic-4
3:15 PM 171 Miller Adelyn Scooter YR CH-WD-Intro-4
3:22 PM BREAK
3:37 PM 174 Spence Mikayla Lets Roll The Dice YR CH-WD-Intro-4
3:44 PM 532 Jelen Rachel Grazia Who O WD-Basic-2
3:51 PM 156 Bleile Charlie BeyondtheNorm O WD-Basic-4
3:58 PM 535 Ziemke Dana Dreamer O CH-WD-Basic-4
4:05 PM 548 Robison Brandi Lope of Faith O CH-WD-Basic-4
4:12 PM 156 Bleile Charlie BeyondtheNorm O CH-WD-Basic-4
4:19 PM 532 Jelen Rachel Grazia Who O CH-WD-Basic-4
4:26 PM 167 Ziemke Dana ShesSmartNRighteous O CH-WD-Basic-4
4:33 PM 547 Radel Emma Integraty YR WD-L1-4
4:41 PM 538 Cifranic Lauren Loping Sensation AA WD-L1-2
4:49 PM 547 Radel Emma Integraty YR CH-WD-L1-4
4:57 PM 543 Justice Sara Rooster Cogburn O WD-L2-1
5:05 PM 538 Cifranic Lauren Loping Sensation AA CH-WD-L1-4
5:13 PM 543 Justice Sara Rooster Cogburn O CH-WD-L2-4


